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PORTE-PLUMES "ONDA" - 127x26 mm

Collection: CAPJTAL - Tipologie: BUREAU - Matériel: PLAQUE ARGENT

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE
QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,110 Kg
BOITE UNIQUE
x 1 pcs

127 mm

62 mm

26 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

5Kg

20 pcs
450 mm
210 mm
310 mm



